rave-maker techno

dj + performance artists
queen bitch

ft. jcm - all david bowie
the teaches of peaches

ft. peaches

the lion the witch + the cobra
ft. christeene + peaches
cassette roulette

ft. jcm + amber martin
the origin of love

ft. jcm + stephen trask
cammercial

tzield pharmaceutical

un world oceans day
bread financial broadcast
david monn afterparty
harvard review 100

msc europa 20,000 pixels

msc meraviglia house of houdini

tales from margaritaville
holland america otc/in tandem
nfl commissioner party
celebrity apex rockumentary
rag + bone nyfw

starrynight ft. stephen colbert

theatre + dance

medora musical

geddy lee: my effin' life tour

sor juana

parable of the sower

trinity irish dance company

wig in a box: culturebox

the truth has changed

newsies

a chorus line

fik dance

manmade earth

bernstein's mass - pbs record

white

in the red + brown water

trinity irish dance company
¢+ _installati

elektro-beam

im imaginary

chelsea girl

design + programming
berlin: st.thomas church
design + programming
nyc: perelman pac
design + programming
nyc: bushwig festival
design + management
dublin: nat concert hall
design + management
la: ace theatre

design + management
la: bovard aud

light direct + program
light direct + program
light direct + program
assoc Id + program
assoc Id

light design + program
light design

light design + program
assoc Id + program
assoc Id + program
assoc Id + program
asst Id

assoc Id

light
light
light
light
light
light
light

design
direct
design
direct
design
design
design +
light design
light design
asst Id

asst Id

asst Id

light design
light design
light design + pm

+pm
+ pm

light art
light art
light art

: , ificati

mfa stage design: light
bfa theatre design

northwestern university
university at buffalo

prod: christian schmelzer

berlin: philharmonic plaza
prod: tommy kriegsmann

manager: cyndy villano
nj: sea.hear.now festival
prod: tommy kriegsmann
la: bovard aud

dir: john cameron mitchell
austin: long center

dir: john cameron mitchell
burlington: flynn theatre

prod: jeff beck/lightswitch
prod: jeff beck/lightswitch
prod: jeff beck/lightswitch
des: bill rios

des: pamela kupper

dir: craig laurie

dir/chr: jesse robb

chr: kelly devine

pm: lauren pennington
des: al crawford

dir/chr: barry lather

des: pamela kupper

des: marcus doshi

dir: jason a. sparks

prod: chris fussell/lightswitch
chr: michelle manzanales
dir: toshi reagon

chr: mark howard

dir: john cameron mitchell
dir: josh fox

md: christie twillie

dir: kurt domoney

des: calvin anderson

des: eric southern

dir: kevin newbury

dir: tasia a. jones

dir: henry godinez

chr: chelsea hoy

touring production

bad kissingen: theatre
touring production

touring production

touring production

nyc: city winery
touring production
brooklyn: prospect park
touring production
portland: state theatre

dallas convention
united nations nyc
bread financial hqg
arkansas arts center
thesan

rws global architectural
rws global

grove entertainment
rws global
arc3design

rws global

enlumen

ryan fieldhouse

medora amphitheater
touring production
ballet hispanico
touring production
joyce theater
cultureboxTV paris
public theater

skylight music theatre
josephine louis theatre
ny live arts

600 highwaymen
ravinia chicago
martha wallis theatre
josephine louis theatre
touring production

live projection installation - synthesis + synesthesia
liquid light show featuring "fog in a can"
10-min looping light opera inspired by chelsea manning

2019
2016

chicago, il
buffalo, ny

software: ma3, ma2, etc eos, hog4, madrix5, vectorworks, adobe suite, touchdesigner
skills: creative direction, design + collaboration, generative content creation,

2d/3d drafting, lighting programming, production management, show advance, rider creation,
smpte timecode, show control, playback solutions

references

john cameron mitchell
marcus doshi
eric southern
cathy norgren

2024-25

2024-25
2024

2023-24
2023-24

2022-23

2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2019
2018

2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018-22

2024
2019
2018

artist

designer
designer
designer
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